GDL DATALOGGER
1-800-776-9355
Instrumentation
Northwest, Inc.
FEATURES
• Wireless connectivity – radios and/or cellular
• Rugged control box – polycarbonate (IP67)

Sensor Connections,
as needed
HOW TO ORDER
••••• Order part number 4N984.
••••• Contact INW Sales Representative for options.
SPECIFICATIONS
TEMPERATURE CHANNELS
Thermistors Available for ranges from
-35° C to +105° C
4-20 mA CHANNELS
Output Range 0 - 24 mA
VOLTAGE CHANNELS
Differential Ranges ± 5.0 volts
± 2.5 volts
± 1.25 volts
± 0.600 volts
± 0.300 volts
± 0.150 volts
Absolute voltages
must be between -6 and + 15 volts
POWER SUPPLY
Internal 12 VDC
(AA alkaline cells)
Auxiliary 6 - 18 VDC
ENCLOSURE
Material Polycarbonate (IP67)
Dimensions 5.5” x 3.1” x 2.6”
(excluding connectors)
Connections 1 communication port
1 or more sensor ports
as needed
GDL DATALOGGER
4N984 GDL Datalogger
ACCESSORIES
3B847 Communication kit (RS485/RS232 adapter,
Interface cable, Aqua4Plus Software media kit)
3B830 RS485/RS232 adapter
3B385 Interface cable
Information in this document is subject to change without
notice.